S,

Level 1
Temperature 1
Level2
Temperature 2

Groups...

Tirme axis..

Aspect.,,

SIELCO

SISTEMI

I ! I
1300009
10/18/23

13:20:07
10/18/23

13:10:08
10/18/23

13:30:06
10/18/23

13:40:06
10/18/23

' I
13:50005
10/18/23

B TANK #1 - Temparaturs

W TAME #1 - Laval

B TANK £2 - Temparaturs

B TAHK £2 - Lavel

TIME RANGE

Production Start:

Production End:

WATER TANK #1

Final Temperature:

Final Level:

WATER TANK #2

Final Temperature:

Final Level:

18/10/2023 - 13:00:09
18/10/2023 - 14:00:05

20
40

20
40

1400005
10/18/23



